
Applications
• Food Plants
• Breweries
• Dairy
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7079-75304 
7079-7530450

¾ 
¾ 

19.1 
19.1

4 
4

1.156 
1.156

29.4 
29.4

37 
37

5.0 
5.0

300 
300

ECW™ 
Economy White Washdown Hose
Series 7079
ECW™ hose is primarily designed for use in food plants, breweries and any place a 
flexible, lightweight washdown hose is needed. Validated permanent crimp specs are 
available.
4:1 Design factor

Tube Black EPDM

Cover White EPDM

Reinforcement Multiple textile spirals

Temperature Range -40°F to +212°F (-40°C to +100°C)

Branding PARKER SERIES 7079 
ECW ECONOMY WASHDOWN ¾ ID (19.1 MM) 
300 PSI MAX WP MADE IN USA

Brand Description Ink Brand - Black letter color

Compare to Goodyear Sani-Wash 300

LENGTHS: 350 ft. reels (+50 ft./-0 ft.) are 90% 1 piece, 10% 2 piece, 50 ft. min. 
length. Also, 50 ft. lengths in cartons are coiled, tied and secured in cartons per order.

COUPLINGS: For permanent crimp specifications, refer to CrimpSource. Other 
available coupling options: Series 7615, 7692. For assembly guidelines and additional 
coupling options, refer to NAHAD Industrial Hose Assembly Guidelines.

7079

!
WARNING! Combination nipple and bands reduce the working pressure 
of the assembly to less than the hose’s maximum working pressure. 
Refer to NAHAD Assembly Guidelines for working pressures.
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Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Hose Products 
www.safehose.com


