

## **ECW**<sup>™</sup> Economy White Washdown Hose

## Series 7079

ECW<sup>™</sup> hose is primarily designed for use in food plants, breweries and any place a flexible, lightweight washdown hose is needed. Validated permanent crimp specs are available.

4:1 Design factor

## >> Non-marking cover

Tube	Black EPDM
Cover	White EPDM
Reinforcement	Multiple textile spirals
Temperature Range	-40°F to +212°F (-40°C to +100°C)
Branding	PARKER SERIES 7079 ECW ECONOMY WASHDOWN <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ID (19.1 MM) 300 PSI MAX WP MADE IN USA
Brand Description	Ink Brand - Black letter color
Compare to	Goodyear Sani-Wash 300

**LENGTHS:** 350 ft. reels (+50 ft./-0 ft.) are 90% 1 piece, 10% 2 piece, 50 ft. min. length. Also, 50 ft. lengths in cartons are coiled, tied and secured in cartons per order.

**COUPLINGS:** For permanent crimp specifications, refer to CrimpSource. Other available coupling options: Series 7615, 7692. For assembly guidelines and additional coupling options, refer to NAHAD Industrial Hose Assembly Guidelines.

Part No.	ID (in.)	ID (mm)	Reinf. Spirals	OD (in.)	OD (mm)	Approx Wt. per 100 Ft.	Min. Bend Radius	Max. Rec. WP
7079-75304	3/4	19.1	4	1.156	29.4	37	5.0	300
7079-7530450	3/4	19.1	4	1.156	29.4	37	5.0	300

7079

## **Applications**

- Food Plants
- Breweries
- Dairy



WARNING! Combination nipple and bands reduce the working pressure of the assembly to less than the hose's maximum working pressure. Refer to NAHAD Assembly Guidelines for working pressures.